NAPLES ELITE Cardio Core EVO
ʆTABLE OF CONTENTS
1. PRECAUTIONS    P1
2. POWER REQUIRMENTS   P2
3. BEFORE YOU BEGIN     P3
4. SUPPLIED COMPONENTS / SUPPLIED HARDWARE    P4~P5
5. PARTS LIST    P6~P10
6. ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS    P11~P19

553 M6x35mm Allen Head Bolt 2
556 M8x15mm Allen Head Bolt 5
A 5mm T-Type Allen Key 1
B 6mm T-Type Allen Key 1
C 8mm Allen Key 1
D Screwdriver 1
E 13 &10mm Combination Wrench 1
F Chest Belt 1
G Power Cord 1
H MP3 Audio Wire 1
I Spanner 1
                                                                                                             6
Item No. Description Qty. Part No.
NAPLES ELITE-100
101 Console Support Tube 1 NAPLES ELITE-101
102 Moving Handlebar ï Left 1 NAPLES ELITE-102
103 Moving Handlebar ï Right  1 NAPLES ELITE-103
106 Pedal Arm ï Left  1 NAPLES ELITE-104
107 Pedal Arm ï Right  1 NAPLES ELITE-105
109 Base Frame 1 NAPLES ELITE-106
110 Incline Transmission Tube 1 NAPLES ELITE-107
112 Main Frame 1 NAPLES ELITE-108
115 Tension Wheel Bracket 1 NAPLES ELITE-109
118 Action Arm ï Left  1 NAPLES ELITE-110
119 Action Arm ï Right 1 NAPLES ELITE-112
NAPLES ELITE -200
201 Flywheel Fixed Plate - Left 1 NAPLES ELITE-113
202 Flywheel Fixed Plate - Right 1 NAPLES ELITE-115
204 Console Cover Support Rear Plate - Left 1 NAPLES ELITE-116
205 Console Cover Support Rear Plate - Right 1 NAPLES ELITE-118
215 Bearing 2203 2 NAPLES ELITE-119
219 Bushing 16X22.2X10.7mm 4 NAPLES ELITE-120
220 12X20X9 Bushing 2 NAPLES ELITE-121
221 Flywheel Pivot 1 NAPLES ELITE-201
222 Bearing 6203 2 NAPLES ELITE-202
224 Flywheel 1 NAPLES ELITE-203
225 Bearing 6300 2 NAPLES ELITE-204
226 Crank 2 NAPLES ELITE-205
227 Crank Disk 1 NAPLES ELITE-206
228 Crank Disk Oval Cap 1 NAPLES ELITE-206
230 Bearing 6005 2 NAPLES ELITE-211
231 Speed Sensor Base 1 NAPLES ELITE-212

337 Vent Cover ï Left 1 NAPLES ELITE-319
338 Rear Shroud ï Left  1 NAPLES ELITE-320
339 Rear Shroud ï Right 1 NAPLES ELITE-321
340 Vent Cover ï Right 1 NAPLES ELITE-324
341 Base Frame Lower Cover ï Rear 2 NAPLES ELITE-325
343 Base Frame Lower Cover ï Front 2 NAPLES ELITE-326
349 Right Pedal 1 NAPLES ELITE-327
301 Plastic Bushing 20X26X6mm 2 NAPLES ELITE-224
302 Plastic Bushing 22X26X6mm 2 NAPLES ELITE-225
303 Hand Pulse Sensor 2 NAPLES ELITE-226
304 Button Cover ï Top 1 NAPLES ELITE-227
305 Button Cover ï Bottom 1 NAPLES ELITE-228
NAPLES ELITE -400
401 8X27X2mm Washer 2 NAPLES ELITE-328
402 6X11X3mm Washer 2 NAPLES ELITE-330
403 Taper Fixing Insert 37 NAPLES ELITE-403
405 8X14XT2.0mm Spring Washer 5 NAPLES ELITE-405
 PARTS LIST
                                                                                                             8
Item No. Description Qty. Part No.
408 4X15mm Screw ï Cone Point 4 NAPLES ELITE-406
410 M8X20mm Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-408
414 M6X12mm Allen Head Bolt 13 NAPLES ELITE-409
415 M8X20mm Allen Head Bolt 4 NAPLES ELITE-415
416 M6 Nut 2 NAPLES ELITE-416
417 M8 Nylon Nut 3 NAPLES ELITE-416
418 M25 C Clip 2 NAPLES ELITE-418
422 M10X45mm Bolt 1 NAPLES ELITE-442
423 4.5X15mm Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-423
424 M6X12mm Allen Head CAP Bolt 8 NAPLES ELITE-424
425 6X10X1mm Spring Washer 27 NAPLES ELITE-425
426 20X6X1.5mm Washer 5 NAPLES ELITE-426
427 M42 C Clip 2 NAPLES ELITE-427
429 M10X20mm Allen Head Bolt 8 NAPLES ELITE-429
430 10X16X2mm Spring Washer 12 NAPLES ELITE-430
431 10X30X3mm Washer 1 NAPLES ELITE-431
432 M4 Nylon Nut 2 NAPLES ELITE-432
435 16X25XT3.0 Washer 4 NAPLES ELITE-433
436 M10X55mm Allen Head Bolt 1 NAPLES ELITE-434
437 M6X16mm Allen Head CAP Bolt 8 NAPLES ELITE-435
438 17.2X22X1mm Washer 7 NAPLES ELITE-436
440 6X32X2mm Washer 1 NAPLES ELITE-440
442 M22 Nut 2 NAPLES ELITE-442
445 Pedal Arm Pivot 2 NAPLES ELITE-445
446 3/4ò Nut 8 NAPLES ELITE-446
447 M10X30mm Allen Head CAP Bolt 2 NAPLES ELITE-447
448 M4X15mm Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-448
449 4X12mm Screw ï Flat Point 11 NAPLES ELITE-449
451 M4X40mm Allen Head CAP Bolt 1 NAPLES ELITE-451
452 M5X8mm Allen Head Bolt 2 NAPLES ELITE-452
453 M4X6mm Screw 4 NAPLES ELITE-453
454 Pin Nut 4 NAPLES ELITE-454
455 M4X45mm Screw 20 NAPLES ELITE-455
456 M3X8mm Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-456
457 Iron Plate Nut 8 NAPLES ELITE-457
459 M8X45mm Bolt 3 NAPLES ELITE-459
460 8X16X1.5mm Washer 6 NAPLES ELITE-460
461 M6 Nylon Nut 4 NAPLES ELITE-461
463 M6X15mm Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-463
464 M5/16X32mm Allen Head Bolt 4 NAPLES ELITE-464
466 4X8mm Screw ï Flat Point 4 NAPLES ELITE-466
467 M5X15mm Screw 9 NAPLES ELITE-467
468 M5 Nut 10 NAPLES ELITE-468
472 4X15mm Screw ï Flat Point 8 NAPLES ELITE-472
476 M5 Nylon Nut 2 NAPLES ELITE-476
477 5X10X1mm Washer 3 NAPLES ELITE-477
478 10X20X5mm Washer 1 NAPLES ELITE-478
479 10X23X2mm Washer 1 NAPLES ELITE-479
480 12X20X0.5mm Plastic Washer 2 NAPLES ELITE-480
483 6X13X1.5mm Washer 12 NAPLES ELITE-483
 PARTS LIST
9
YOWZA NAPLES ELITE
tem No. Description Qty. Part No.
484 8X18X2mm Washer 4 NAPLES ELITE-484
485 10X30X1mm Plastic Washer 1 NAPLES ELITE-485
490 M10X62 Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-490
493 Elevation Motor Plastic Bushing 1 NAPLES ELITE-493
494 20X30X0.5mm Washer 2 NAPLES ELITE-494
496 M5X6.5mm Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-496
484 8X18X2mm Washer 4 NAPLES ELITE-484
485 10X30X1mm Plastic Washer 1 NAPLES ELITE-485
490 M10X62 Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-490
493 Elevation Motor Plastic Bushing 1 NAPLES ELITE-493
494 20X30X0.5mm Washer 2 NAPLES ELITE-494
496 M5X6.5mm Screw 2 NAPLES ELITE-496
NAPLES ELITE -500
508 M10 Nylon Nut 1 NAPLES ELITE-508
509 4X19mm Screw 4 NAPLES ELITE-509
510 4.5X12mm Screw 6 NAPLES ELITE-510
514 M6X20mm Allen Head CAP Bolt 6 NAPLES ELITE-514
517 10X18X2mm Washer 4 NAPLES ELITE-517
521 20.7X29.1X0.3mm Wave Washer 2 NAPLES ELITE-521
525 M10 Nut 1 NAPLES ELITE-525
526 M6X30mm Allen Head Bolt 2 NAPLES ELITE-526
527 OD11XT1.5XL22mm Bushing 4 NAPLES ELITE-527
528 Nylon Nut 5/16X14X6mm 4 NAPLES ELITE-528
529 OD11XT2.5XL22mm Bushing 2 NAPLES ELITE-529
530 6X13X1mm Washer 2 NAPLES ELITE-530
531 8X16X1mm Washer 7 NAPLES ELITE-531
536 Pivot  15X152.1mm 2 NAPLES ELITE-536
537 Pivot  15X118.1mm 1 NAPLES ELITE-537
538 Pivot  12X66.1mm 1 NAPLES ELITE-538
539 Saddle 1 NAPLES ELITE-539
540 Seat Back Pad 1 NAPLES ELITE-540
541 Seat Back Pad Cover 1 NAPLES ELITE-541
542 Seat Cushion 1 NAPLES ELITE-542
544 M6x16mm Allen Head Bolt 2 NAPLES ELITE-544
545 Bearing 6202 6 NAPLES ELITE-545
546 Bearing 6201 2 NAPLES ELITE-546
547 8X23X2mm Washer 6 NAPLES ELITE-547
548 6X16X1.5mm Washer 2 NAPLES ELITE-548
549 Seat Connection Tube-Upper 1 NAPLES ELITE-549
550 Seat Connection Tube-Lower 1 NAPLES ELITE-550
551 Seat Frame 1 NAPLES ELITE-551
552 Water bottle holder 1 NAPLES ELITE-552
553 M6x35mm Allen Head Bolt 2 NAPLES ELITE-553
554 Seat Front Cover 1 NAPLES ELITE-554
555 Rear Shroud ï Up Cover 1 NAPLES ELITE-555
556 M8x15mm Allen Head Bolt 5 NAPLES ELITE-556
557 CSpring Fixed Block 2 NAPLES ELITE-557
558 M8x16mm Screw-Flat Point 6 NAPLES ELITE-558
 PARTS LIST
                                                                                                             10
Item No. Description Qty. Part No.
NAPLES ELITE -600
601 8Pin Power Wire ï Upper 1 NAPLES ELITE-601
602 8Pin Power Wire ï Lower 1 NAPLES ELITE-602
604 Elector-Magnetic Wire 1 NAPLES ELITE-604
605 1 Pin Power Connection Wire 3 NAPLES ELITE-605
606 3C Power Wire 1 NAPLES ELITE-606
607 2 Pin Hand Pulse Sensor Wire ï Upper 2 NAPLES ELITE-607
609 2 Pin Hand Pulse Sensor Wire ï Lower 2 NAPLES ELITE-609
610 PC Board Assembly 1 NAPLES ELITE-610
612 Wireless receiver wire-300mm 1 NAPLES ELITE-612
613 Membrane key 1 NAPLES ELITE-613
614 Fan 1 NAPLES ELITE-614
615 Wireless receiver 1 NAPLES ELITE-615
616 Elevation Motor 1 NAPLES ELITE-616
618 Transformer 1 NAPLES ELITE-618
619 Control Board 1 NAPLES ELITE-619
620 Power Insert 1 NAPLES ELITE-620
621 Power Switch 1 NAPLES ELITE-621
622 Power Breaker 1 NAPLES ELITE-622
624 Magnetic Sensor 1 NAPLES ELITE-624
628 Speed Sensor 1 NAPLES ELITE-625
632 Ipod dock connecting wire 2 NAPLES ELITE-632
633 Speaker 2 NAPLES ELITE-633
634 Amplifier PC board 1 NAPLES ELITE-634
635 Audio Wire-300mm 1 NAPLES ELITE-635
NAPLES ELITE -700
702 Pedal Arm Front Pivot Cover ï 32mm 2 NAPLES ELITE-702
703 Base Frame Front Cover  1 NAPLES ELITE-703
704 Undercarriage Cover ï Left 1 NAPLES ELITE-704
705 Undercarriage Cover ï Right 1 NAPLES ELITE-705
708 Pedal Arm Front Pivot Cover ï 37mm 2 NAPLES ELITE-706
710 Ball Shaped Handlebar Grip Cover 2 NAPLES ELITE-710
 ASSEMBLY
11
YOWZA NAPLES ELITE
CUT